CHANGE ORDER FORM FORT BEND COUNTY

ENGINEERING
Distribution: Address: 301 Jackson Street
_ _ Richmond,Texas 77469
& FBC Engineering Phone: 281-633-7500
i FBC Judge Web site: www.FortBendCountyTx.gov
M FBC Purchasing
@ Contractor
M Consultant
PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER .... 2
Bellaire Boulevard & Westmoor Drive (17209) DATE .o 04/03/2020
CONTRACTOR: PROJECT NUMBER ................ 17209-12
Allgood Construction BID NUMBER .........ccoorvernnnn. 19-074
1702 Settegast Ranch, Richmond, TX 77406 CONTRACT DATE ........c.......... 07/23/2019
The contract is changed as follows: FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO.. 179958
Adjust Paving Quantity
Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County.
The Original (CONTIACT SUIM) ...uiiiiiii ittt et e e e bt e e e ok bt e e e e aa b b et e e e ek b et e e e e asbbe e e e e anbr e e e e e anbbeeeeeannneas $1,389,478.58
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order WaS.............ciiciiiiiiiiiiie e e e ccreere e e e e e e e s s rre e e e e e e e e s e s seananraeeeees $1,463,303.63
The (Contract Sum) will be ™ increased or O decreased or O unchanged
by this Change Order in the @amMOUNT OF ...........ouiiiii e e e e e e e e e e e et et e e e e e e e e reer s $92,167.20
The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order Will De ... $ 1,555,470.83
The Contract Time will be O increased or O decreased or M unchanged by.........coccceiiiiiiiiiiniii e 0 Days
The Contract End Date as of this Change Order therefore is
O changed or M unchanged to..........cccevveiiiiiieee i 04/11/2020
Authorized:

Fort Bend County Judge

Honorable KP George

301 Jackson St.,

Richmond, Texas 77469

By:

(Signature)

DATE:

Report Generated on 05/05/2020 9:41 AM Page 1 of 1

[Timezone: (UTC-06:00) Central Time (US & Canada)]



Project: Bellaire Blvd. & Westmoor Dr. Paving & Drainage Improvements

Date: 5/21/2020

Project No.: 17209 Contract Days: 180
Contractor: Allgood Change Order Days: 40
Re: Change Order No. 2 Total Contract Days 220

Original Contract Amount: $1,389,478.58
Change Order #1 Amount: $  73,825.05
Change Order #2 Amount: $  92,167.20
Revised Contract Amount: $ 1,555,470.83

As-Bid Change Order
Added
Bid Item | Bid Item Unit Bid Unit Bid Quantity | Unit Price Change Order
No. No. Item Description Measure | Quantity Price Total Change Change Total
14 Concrete Pavement & Driveways Sy 15,374 | $ 45.18 1 $ 694,597.32 2,040 S 45181 $ 92,167.20

| Change Order #2 Total $  92,167.20 ||

17209 - Change Order #1 Page 1 of 1 5/21/2020



